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1 1602710001 AACHAL GUPTA 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35

2 1602710002 ABHAY SINGH SOAM 4 4 3 3 3 3 20 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

3 1602710003 ABHINAV AGARWAL 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

4 1602710004 ABHINAV MISHRA 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

5 1602710005 ABHINAV VISHNOI (FW) 3 3 4 3 3 4 20 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

6 1602710006 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 4 5 5 4 4 5 27 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 31

7 1602710007 ADITYA BARANWAL 5 5 5 4 4 5 28 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 30

8 1602710008 ADITYA PANDEY 4 4 5 5 5 5 28 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 27

9 1602710009 AISHWARYA ROHATGI 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21

10 1602710010 AJAY KUMAR 3 4 5 2 5 4 23 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

11 1602710011 AKASH PANDEY 4 5 5 3 5 5 27 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

12 1602710012 AKASH VERMA 3 3 3 2 3 3 17 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 20

13 1602710013 AKSHIT JAIN 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

14 1602710014 ALOK SINGH (FW) 4 4 2 2 3 2 17 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

15 1602710015 AMAN AYUSH SANYAM 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

16 1602710016 AMIT KUMAR BEHRA 4 4 4 2 2 3 19 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

17 1602710017 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 4 4 3 4 4 4 23 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

18 1602710018 AMRITANSH KUMAR 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21

19 1602710019 AMULYA AGRAWAL 4 4 5 5 5 5 28 4 2 4 4 2 4 5 25

20 1602710020 ANKISH SINGH 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

21 1602710021 ANKIT KANSAL 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

Level Of Achievement(Self Assesment) Level of Satisfaction



22 1602710022 ANMOL ARORA 3 4 5 3 4 5 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

23 1602710023 ANUSHKA VARSHNEY 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 23

24 1602710024 ARCHIT GOEL 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35

25 1602710025 ARNAV BAJPAYEE 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

26 1602710026 ARPIT GUPTA 4 5 5 3 5 5 27 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 29

27 1602710027 ARPIT KANSAL 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

28 1602710028 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35

29 1602710029
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

VERMA
2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

30 1602710030 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 4 4 4 4 5 5 26 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

31 1602710031 AVANEESH KUMAR 5 4 4 4 5 4 26 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 33

32 1602710032 AVIRAJ VERMA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

33 1602710033 AVIRAL SINGH PAL 3 4 3 3 4 4 21 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 24

34 1602710034 AYUSH KANT GUPTA 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35

35 1602710035 AYUSH SAINI 3 3 4 3 3 4 20 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

36 1602710036 AYUSH TIWARI 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

37 1602710037 B. PRATUSHI BALA 4 4 5 5 4 5 27 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 34

38 1602710038 BHAVYA TRIPATHI 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35

39 1602710039 CHANDRAM RATHORE 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

40 1602710041 DEEPANSHU JAIN 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

41 1602710042 DEVESH SINGH 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

42 1602710043 DEVYANSHU KUMAR 1 1 3 3 1 3 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

43 1602710044 DHARMENDRA VERMA 4 5 4 4 4 4 25 2 2 2 2 2 2 12

44 1602710045 DHEERAJ KUMAR 4 4 5 4 4 5 26 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

45 1602710046 DIGVIJAY SINGH 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

46 1602710047 DIGVIJAY SINGH 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

47 1602710049 GAURAV KR. RAI 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

48 1602710050 GEETANJALI JADAUN 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

49 1602710051 HARSH SIDDHANT 3 3 5 3 4 4 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14



50 1602710053 HARSHRAJ SINGH 3 4 4 4 3 4 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

51 1602710054 HINA KAUSAR 2 3 3 1 1 1 11 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

52 1602710055 ISHA 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35

53 1602710056 ISHIKA GARG 4 4 5 3 4 4 24 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35

54 1602710057 ISHITA BAJPAI 3 4 4 1 3 4 19 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

55 1602710058 JANAK KAMANI 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

56 1602710059 KAJAL LAKHERA 3 3 4 4 4 5 23 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 31

57 1602710060 KAJAL TIWARI 1 1 4 1 1 3 11 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

58 1602710061 KARTIK VERMA 2 3 3 2 2 3 15 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 26

59 1602710062 KRATIK GUPTA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

60 1602713034
DHANANJAY VAISH (FW) 

(BC) 
4 4 5 4 4 5 26 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 27

61 1602713074 PRAGYA GUPTA (BC) 1 1 2 1 1 4 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

62 1702710901 AMIT KUMAR 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

63 1702710902 ASHA RANI 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35
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1 1602710063
KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 

(FW)
2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

2 1602710064 KRISHNASHU MISHRA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

3 1602710065 KSHITIJ SRIVASTAVA 3 4 4 3 3 4 21 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

4 1602710066 KUNWAR ADITYA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

5 1602710067 KUSHAGRA TRIPATHI 4 4 5 4 4 5 26 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 29

6 1602710068 MANISH KUMAR 3 3 3 4 4 4 21 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

7 1602710070 MEENAKSHI OJHA 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

8 1602710071 MEGHNA GUPTA 5 3 5 3 5 5 26 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 32

9 1602710072 MOHD. AKBAR 3 3 3 3 2 4 18 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

10 1602710073 MOHIT RATHAUR 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

11 1602710074 MRIDUL ARORA 3 3 4 4 3 4 21 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

12 1602710075 MUKUL KUMAR 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

13 1602710076 MUKUL SINGH 4 4 5 4 3 4 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

14 1602710077 NAMIT LAXMAN 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

15 1602710078 NAMO AWASTHI 3 5 3 5 5 5 26 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

16 1602710079 NAND LAL MISHRA 3 4 4 3 3 4 21 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

17 1602710080 NIDHI UPRETI 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 24

18 1602710082 NIKKI RASTOGI 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

19 1602710083 NITESH GUPTA 4 4 4 4 3 4 23 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

20 1602710084 PARAM MITTAL (FW) 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35

21 1602710085 PARAMJEET SINGH 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

22 1602710086 PAURUSH SHARMA 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 28

23 1602710087 PRABHANSHU CHAUHAN 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

24 1602710088 PRAGATI SINGH 2 3 5 3 3 3 19 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

25 1602710089 PRAJJWAL MOHAN 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

26 1602710090 PRAKHAR AGARWAL 4 5 4 3 3 5 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

27 1602710091 PRAKHAR AGARWAL 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

28 1602710092 PRANAY MALHAN 4 4 4 5 4 5 26 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14
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29 1602710093
PRANJUL YOGENDRA 

MISHRA
4 4 2 4 5 5 24 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 27

30 1602710094 PRASHANT GUPTA 5 4 4 4 4 4 25 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

31 1602710096 PRASHANT SHISHODIA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

32 1602710098 PRAVEEN KANT 3 4 4 4 4 4 23 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

33 1602710099 PREET DEWAN 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 33

34 1602710100 PREETI CHANDRAVANSHI 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

35 1602710101 PRINCE SRIVASTAVA (FW) 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

36 1602710102 PRIYANKA JAIN 4 4 5 5 4 5 27 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 28

37 1602710103 PRIYANKA KHURMAI 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

38 1602710104 PULKIT GUPTA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

39 1602710105 RACHIT AGARWAL 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

40 1602710106 RAHUL GOYAL 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

41 1602710107 RAJAT PAL 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

42 1602710108 RASHI BHATNAGAR 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

43 1602710109 RATNAKAR MALVIYA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

44 1602710110 RAVI VERMA 5 4 5 2 4 5 25 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

45 1602710111 RISHABH 4 4 3 3 4 5 23 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

46 1602710112 RISHABH AGRAWAL 4 3 3 4 3 4 21 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

47 1602710113 RISHABH BAJPAI 3 3 4 3 3 3 19 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

48 1602710114 RISHITOSH KUMAR SINGH 5 5 4 5 5 4 28 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

49 1602710115 ROBIN TYAGI 5 5 4 4 5 5 28 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

50 1602710116 ROHAN ASTHANA 3 3 2 3 3 3 17 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 16

51 1602710117 ROHAN TYAGI 5 4 5 2 4 5 25 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21

52 1602710118 SACHIN YADAV 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

53 1602710119 SAGAR GUPTA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

54 1602710120 SAMEER CHANDRA 4 4 4 4 3 4 23 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35

55 1602710121 SANCHI GARG 4 3 5 4 4 5 25 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

56 1602710122 SANCHIT SHARMA 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

57 1602710123 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 4 4 3 4 3 4 22 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 29

58 1602710124 SARTHAK KHATANA (FW) 4 5 5 2 5 5 26 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

59 1602710125 SARVAGYA JALOTA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14



60 1602710126 SATYAM 3 4 3 3 2 2 17 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

61 1602710127 SATYAM JAISWAL 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

62 1602713107 SILKI GUPTA (BC) 3 2 3 3 2 3 16 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 22

63 1602713110 SRIJAN PRAKASH (BC) 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 30

64 1702710903 KADIR ALI 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

65 1702710904 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 3 4 5 4 3 3 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

66 1702710905 NIDHI SENGAR 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

67 1702710906 RAHUL MAURYA 4 4 4 5 4 5 26 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14

68 1702710907
SANTOSH KUMAR 

GAUTAM
2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14
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1 1602710128 SAURABH SINGH 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

2 1602710129 SAURABH SRIVASTAVA 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 100.00

3 1602710130 SHAILY GUPTA 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 28 89.23

4 1602710131 SHAISTA KHAN 4 4 4 3 4 5 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 58.46

5 1602710132 SHAKTI VEDANTA SINGH 4 5 4 5 4 4 26 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 61.54

6 1602710133 SHASHI CHANDRA 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 1 5 4 30 92.31

7 1602710134 SHASHWAT VATS 5 3 3 3 4 4 22 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 21 66.15

8 1602710135 SHIVAM GARG 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 3 2 1 2 1 1 3 13 63.08

9 1602710136 SHIVAM TRIPATHI 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 100.00

10 1602710137 SHIVANGI SINGH 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 89.23

11 1602710138 SHIVANKSHI TYAGI 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 80.00

12 1602710139 SHIVANSHU KUMAR SINGH 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 67.69

13 1602710140 SHIVENDRA 4 5 5 5 5 5 29 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 29 89.23

14 1602710141 SHIVENDRA GUPTA 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 58.46

15 1602710142 SHIVENDRA SINGH 3 3 3 3 4 4 20 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 52.31

16 1602710143 SHIVI AGRAWAL 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 80.00

Level Of Achievement(Self Assesment) Level of Satisfaction
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17 1602710144 SHOBHIT KUMAR 2 3 4 4 3 4 20 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 52.31

18 1602710145 SHRESTH JAUHARI 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 17 63.08

19 1602710146 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY 3 3 4 3 4 4 21 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 75.38

20 1602710147 SHUBHAM GOEL 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 67.69

21 1602710148 SHUBHAM PANDEY 4 5 4 4 4 4 25 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 27 80.00

22 1602710149 SHUBHAM SHUKLA 4 4 3 1 3 3 18 4 4 4 5 1 3 3 24 64.62

23 1602710150 SHUBHAM SINGH 5 3 3 3 4 4 22 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 19 63.08

24 1602710151 SHUBHENDRA TOMAR 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 100.00

25 1602710153 SIDDHARTH SINGH 4 4 5 3 4 5 25 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 81.54

26 1602710154 SONALI SRIVASTAVA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

27 1602710155 SONU KUMAR KUSWAHA (FW) 3 3 3 4 3 4 20 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 52.31

28 1602710156 SORSUM BHATIA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

29 1602710157 SRISHTI 5 5 5 5 4 5 29 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 66.15

30 1602710158 SRISHTI SINGH 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

31 1602710159 SRISHTI SRIVASTAVA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

32 1602710160 SUKHNANDAN MALHOTRA 4 3 4 3 4 4 22 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 21 66.15

33 1602710161 SURAJ MAURYA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

34 1602710162 SURYAKANT SHARMA 3 4 4 2 3 4 20 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 24 67.69

35 1602710163 SUYASH PRAKASH SRIVASTAV 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 80.00

36 1602710164 TANU AGARWAL 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 100.00

37 1602710165 TAPASYA PRAJAPATI 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 69.23

38 1602710166 TARUN GUPTA 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2 5 4 5 2 3 2 23 81.54

39 1602710167 TEJENDRA SINGH 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

40 1602710168 TRIPTI GUPTA 5 3 3 3 4 4 22 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 21 66.15

41 1602710169 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 4 5 5 5 5 5 29 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 66.15



42 1602710170 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA 4 4 5 4 4 5 26 4 3 4 4 2 2 3 22 73.85

43 1602710171 VAIBHAV GUPTA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

44 1602710172 VAIBHAV MISHRA 4 4 3 3 4 4 22 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 30 80.00

45 1602710173 VAIBHAV RAJ SHARMA 4 5 4 5 5 4 27 4 3 4 3 1 3 5 23 76.92

46 1602710174 VAISHALI TOMAR 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 100.00

47 1602710175 VARUN SINGH NEGI 4 3 4 4 3 3 21 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 26 72.31

48 1602710176 VARUN TRIVEDI 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

49 1602710177 VATSAL RAI 4 5 5 4 4 5 27 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 63.08

50 1602710178 VIKAS SINGH 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 29 90.77

51 1602710179 VINDRESH KUMAR SINGH 5 5 4 3 4 5 26 2 2 2 4 1 2 2 15 63.08

52 1602710180 VISHAL BAGHEL 3 4 4 2 3 4 20 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 24 67.69

53 1602710181 VISHAL GAUR 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

54 1602710182 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 4 4 5 4 4 4 25 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 25 76.92

55 1602710183 VIVEK SHARMA 3 3 4 3 4 4 21 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 19 61.54

56 1602710184 YAKSHYA KUMAR 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

57 1602710186 YASH KUMAR NIRANJAN 3 2 3 2 2 2 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 43.08

58 1602710187 YASH MUNDRA 4 4 4 3 3 4 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 55.38

59 1602710188 YAVDESH KUMAR 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

60 1602731154 SURBHI (BC) 4 4 4 4 5 5 26 2 3 3 1 3 2 3 17 66.15

61 1602713120 VANSHIKA GUPTA (BC) 3 4 5 4 5 5 26 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 61.54

62 1702710908 SATYAM SANDILYA 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

63 1702710909 SHAILLY SINGH 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 34 98.46

64 1702710910 SHIKHA RANI 4 4 3 3 4 4 22 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 25 72.31

65 1702710911 TARUN SHARMA 3 2 3 1 1 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00

66 1702710912 VIJAY BARANWAL 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 40.00
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1 1602710001 AACHAL GUPTA 30 35 100.00

2 1602710002 ABHAY SINGH SOAM 20 14 52.31

3 1602710003 ABHINAV AGARWAL 12 14 40.00

4 1602710004 ABHINAV MISHRA 24 28 80.00

5 1602710005 ABHINAV VISHNOI (FW) 20 14 52.31

6 1602710006 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 27 31 89.23

7 1602710007 ADITYA BARANWAL 28 30 89.23

8 1602710008 ADITYA PANDEY 28 27 84.62

9 1602710009 AISHWARYA ROHATGI 18 21 60.00

10 1602710010 AJAY KUMAR 23 14 56.92

11 1602710011 AKASH PANDEY 27 14 63.08

12 1602710012 AKASH VERMA 17 20 56.92

13 1602710013 AKSHIT JAIN 24 14 58.46

14 1602710014 ALOK SINGH (FW) 17 14 47.69

15 1602710015 AMAN AYUSH SANYAM 24 14 58.46

16 1602710016 AMIT KUMAR BEHRA 19 14 50.77

17 1602710017 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 23 28 78.46

18 1602710018 AMRITANSH KUMAR 18 21 60.00

19 1602710019 AMULYA AGRAWAL 28 25 81.54

20 1602710020 ANKISH SINGH 12 14 40.00

21 1602710021 ANKIT KANSAL 12 14 40.00

22 1602710022 ANMOL ARORA 24 14 58.46

23 1602710023 ANUSHKA VARSHNEY 30 23 81.54

24 1602710024 ARCHIT GOEL 30 35 100.00

25 1602710025 ARNAV BAJPAYEE 12 14 40.00

26 1602710026 ARPIT GUPTA 27 29 86.15

27 1602710027 ARPIT KANSAL 30 14 67.69

28 1602710028
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

SINGH
30 35 100.00

29 1602710029
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

VERMA
12 14 40.00

30 1602710030 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 26 14 61.54

31 1602710031 AVANEESH KUMAR 26 33 90.77

32 1602710032 AVIRAJ VERMA 12 14 40.00

33 1602710033 AVIRAL SINGH PAL 21 24 69.23

34 1602710034 AYUSH KANT GUPTA 30 35 100.00

35 1602710035 AYUSH SAINI 20 14 52.31

AJAY KUMAR GARG ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GHAZIABAD

FEEDBACK FILE
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36 1602710036 AYUSH TIWARI 12 14 40.00

37 1602710037 B. PRATUSHI BALA 27 34 93.85

38 1602710038 BHAVYA TRIPATHI 30 35 100.00

39 1602710039 CHANDRAM RATHORE 12 14 40.00

40 1602710041 DEEPANSHU JAIN 24 28 80.00

41 1602710042 DEVESH SINGH 24 28 80.00

42 1602710043 DEVYANSHU KUMAR 12 14 40.00

43 1602710044 DHARMENDRA VERMA 25 12 56.92

44 1602710045 DHEERAJ KUMAR 26 28 83.08

45 1602710046 DIGVIJAY SINGH 12 14 40.00

46 1602710047 DIGVIJAY SINGH 12 14 40.00

47 1602710049 GAURAV KR. RAI 30 14 67.69

48 1602710050 GEETANJALI JADAUN 30 28 89.23

49 1602710051 HARSH SIDDHANT 22 14 55.38

50 1602710053 HARSHRAJ SINGH 22 14 55.38

51 1602710054 HINA KAUSAR 11 14 38.46

52 1602710055 ISHA 30 35 100.00

53 1602710056 ISHIKA GARG 24 35 90.77

54 1602710057 ISHITA BAJPAI 19 14 50.77

55 1602710058 JANAK KAMANI 12 14 40.00

56 1602710059 KAJAL LAKHERA 23 31 83.08

57 1602710060 KAJAL TIWARI 11 14 38.46

58 1602710061 KARTIK VERMA 15 26 63.08

59 1602710062 KRATIK GUPTA 12 14 40.00

60 1602713034
DHANANJAY VAISH (FW) 

(BC) 
26 27 81.54

61 1602713074 PRAGYA GUPTA (BC) 10 14 36.92

62 1702710901 AMIT KUMAR 12 14 40.00

63 1702710902 ASHA RANI 30 35 100.00
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1 1602710063 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH (FW) 12 14 40.00

2 1602710064 KRISHNASHU MISHRA 12 14 40.00

3 1602710065 KSHITIJ SRIVASTAVA 21 14 53.85

4 1602710066 KUNWAR ADITYA 12 14 40.00

5 1602710067 KUSHAGRA TRIPATHI 26 29 84.62

6 1602710068 MANISH KUMAR 21 14 53.85

7 1602710070 MEENAKSHI OJHA 24 28 80.00

8 1602710071 MEGHNA GUPTA 26 32 89.23

9 1602710072 MOHD. AKBAR 18 14 49.23

10 1602710073 MOHIT RATHAUR 30 14 67.69

11 1602710074 MRIDUL ARORA 21 14 53.85

12 1602710075 MUKUL KUMAR 12 14 40.00

13 1602710076 MUKUL SINGH 24 14 58.46

14 1602710077 NAMIT LAXMAN 12 14 40.00

15 1602710078 NAMO AWASTHI 26 14 61.54

16 1602710079 NAND LAL MISHRA 21 14 53.85

17 1602710080 NIDHI UPRETI 24 24 73.85

18 1602710082 NIKKI RASTOGI 24 14 58.46

19 1602710083 NITESH GUPTA 23 14 56.92

20 1602710084 PARAM MITTAL (FW) 24 35 90.77

21 1602710085 PARAMJEET SINGH 12 14 40.00

22 1602710086 PAURUSH SHARMA 24 28 80.00

23 1602710087 PRABHANSHU CHAUHAN 29 14 66.15

24 1602710088 PRAGATI SINGH 19 14 50.77

25 1602710089 PRAJJWAL MOHAN 12 14 40.00

26 1602710090 PRAKHAR AGARWAL 24 14 58.46

27 1602710091 PRAKHAR AGARWAL 30 14 67.69

28 1602710092 PRANAY MALHAN 26 14 61.54

29 1602710093 PRANJUL YOGENDRA MISHRA 24 27 78.46

30 1602710094 PRASHANT GUPTA 25 14 60.00

31 1602710096 PRASHANT SHISHODIA 12 14 40.00

32 1602710098 PRAVEEN KANT 23 14 56.92

33 1602710099 PREET DEWAN 28 33 93.85

34 1602710100 PREETI CHANDRAVANSHI 18 14 49.23

35 1602710101 PRINCE SRIVASTAVA (FW) 12 14 40.00

36 1602710102 PRIYANKA JAIN 27 28 84.62

37 1602710103 PRIYANKA KHURMAI 12 14 40.00

38 1602710104 PULKIT GUPTA 12 14 40.00

39 1602710105 RACHIT AGARWAL 12 14 40.00

40 1602710106 RAHUL GOYAL 12 14 40.00

41 1602710107 RAJAT PAL 12 14 40.00

42 1602710108 RASHI BHATNAGAR 12 14 40.00

43 1602710109 RATNAKAR MALVIYA 12 14 40.00
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44 1602710110 RAVI VERMA 25 14 60.00

45 1602710111 RISHABH 23 14 56.92

46 1602710112 RISHABH AGRAWAL 21 14 53.85

47 1602710113 RISHABH BAJPAI 19 14 50.77

48 1602710114 RISHITOSH KUMAR SINGH 28 14 64.62

49 1602710115 ROBIN TYAGI 28 14 64.62

50 1602710116 ROHAN ASTHANA 17 16 50.77

51 1602710117 ROHAN TYAGI 25 21 70.77

52 1602710118 SACHIN YADAV 12 14 40.00

53 1602710119 SAGAR GUPTA 12 14 40.00

54 1602710120 SAMEER CHANDRA 23 35 89.23

55 1602710121 SANCHI GARG 25 28 81.54

56 1602710122 SANCHIT SHARMA 24 28 80.00

57 1602710123 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 22 29 78.46

58 1602710124 SARTHAK KHATANA (FW) 26 14 61.54

59 1602710125 SARVAGYA JALOTA 12 14 40.00

60 1602710126 SATYAM 17 14 47.69

61 1602710127 SATYAM JAISWAL 24 14 58.46

62 1602713107 SILKI GUPTA (BC) 16 22 58.46

63 1602713110 SRIJAN PRAKASH (BC) 24 30 83.08

64 1702710903 KADIR ALI 24 14 58.46

65 1702710904 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 22 14 55.38

66 1702710905 NIDHI SENGAR 12 14 40.00

67 1702710906 RAHUL MAURYA 26 14 61.54

68 1702710907 SANTOSH KUMAR GAUTAM 12 14 40.00
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1 1602710128 SAURABH SINGH 12 14 40.00

2 1602710129 SAURABH SRIVASTAVA 30 35 100.00

3 1602710130 SHAILY GUPTA 30 28 89.23

4 1602710131 SHAISTA KHAN 24 14 58.46

5 1602710132 SHAKTI VEDANTA SINGH 26 14 61.54

6 1602710133 SHASHI CHANDRA 30 30 92.31

7 1602710134 SHASHWAT VATS 22 21 66.15

8 1602710135 SHIVAM GARG 28 13 63.08

9 1602710136 SHIVAM TRIPATHI 30 35 100.00

10 1602710137 SHIVANGI SINGH 30 28 89.23

11 1602710138 SHIVANKSHI TYAGI 24 28 80.00

12 1602710139 SHIVANSHU KUMAR SINGH 30 14 67.69

13 1602710140 SHIVENDRA 29 29 89.23

14 1602710141 SHIVENDRA GUPTA 24 14 58.46

15 1602710142 SHIVENDRA SINGH 20 14 52.31

16 1602710143 SHIVI AGRAWAL 24 28 80.00

17 1602710144 SHOBHIT KUMAR 20 14 52.31

18 1602710145 SHRESTH JAUHARI 24 17 63.08

19 1602710146 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY 21 28 75.38

20 1602710147 SHUBHAM GOEL 30 14 67.69

21 1602710148 SHUBHAM PANDEY 25 27 80.00

22 1602710149 SHUBHAM SHUKLA 18 24 64.62

23 1602710150 SHUBHAM SINGH 22 19 63.08

24 1602710151 SHUBHENDRA TOMAR 30 35 100.00

25 1602710153 SIDDHARTH SINGH 25 28 81.54

26 1602710154 SONALI SRIVASTAVA 12 14 40.00

27 1602710155 SONU KUMAR KUSWAHA (FW) 20 14 52.31

28 1602710156 SORSUM BHATIA 12 14 40.00

29 1602710157 SRISHTI 29 14 66.15

30 1602710158 SRISHTI SINGH 12 14 40.00

31 1602710159 SRISHTI SRIVASTAVA 12 14 40.00

32 1602710160 SUKHNANDAN MALHOTRA 22 21 66.15

33 1602710161 SURAJ MAURYA 12 14 40.00

34 1602710162 SURYAKANT SHARMA 20 24 67.69

35 1602710163 SUYASH PRAKASH SRIVASTAV 24 28 80.00

36 1602710164 TANU AGARWAL 30 35 100.00

37 1602710165 TAPASYA PRAJAPATI 24 21 69.23

38 1602710166 TARUN GUPTA 30 23 81.54

39 1602710167 TEJENDRA SINGH 12 14 40.00

40 1602710168 TRIPTI GUPTA 22 21 66.15

41 1602710169 UDAY PRATAP SINGH 29 14 66.15

42 1602710170 UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA 26 22 73.85

43 1602710171 VAIBHAV GUPTA 12 14 40.00

44 1602710172 VAIBHAV MISHRA 22 30 80.00

45 1602710173 VAIBHAV RAJ SHARMA 27 23 76.92

46 1602710174 VAISHALI TOMAR 30 35 100.00

47 1602710175 VARUN SINGH NEGI 21 26 72.31

48 1602710176 VARUN TRIVEDI 12 14 40.00

49 1602710177 VATSAL RAI 27 14 63.08
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50 1602710178 VIKAS SINGH 30 29 90.77

51 1602710179 VINDRESH KUMAR SINGH 26 15 63.08

52 1602710180 VISHAL BAGHEL 20 24 67.69

53 1602710181 VISHAL GAUR 12 14 40.00

54 1602710182 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 25 25 76.92

55 1602710183 VIVEK SHARMA 21 19 61.54

56 1602710184 YAKSHYA KUMAR 12 14 40.00

57 1602710186 YASH KUMAR NIRANJAN 14 14 43.08

58 1602710187 YASH MUNDRA 22 14 55.38

59 1602710188 YAVDESH KUMAR 12 14 40.00

60 1602731154 SURBHI (BC) 26 17 66.15

61 1602713120 VANSHIKA GUPTA (BC) 26 14 61.54

62 1702710908 SATYAM SANDILYA 12 14 40.00

63 1702710909 SHAILLY SINGH 30 34 98.46

64 1702710910 SHIKHA RANI 22 25 72.31

65 1702710911 TARUN SHARMA 12 14 40.00

66 1702710912 VIJAY BARANWAL 12 14 40.00
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